Das Projekt ,Zum KAP*

Wohneinheit 25
Haus 4

1.0G

5 ZKB

h E

92

Zimmer

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Schlafen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Diele

HWR

Flur

Bad
Duschbad
Ankleide
Terrasse 50%
Loggia 50%

Gesamt

GréBe
45,50 m?
14,50 m?
10,75 m?
10,75 m?

7,75 m?

2,00 m?

5,50 m?

9,50 m?

4,25 m?

5,00 m?

7,00 m?

7,00 m?

129,50 m?
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WE25 (Barierefrei)
129,50m?




